5LC Houwsing Information

SLC HousiIng CosTts 2023-2024

Hotel Property Street Rate Website
Doubletree by Hilton Convention | $165.30 | hitp://doubletree3.hilton.com/en/hotels/virginia/doubletr
Center -by- - - - -

Springhill Suites oh $143.45 | http://www.marriott.com/hotels/travel/orfvo-springhill-suit
es-virginia-beach-oceanfront/

Hampton Inn 10" $145.75 | hitp://hamptoninnd.hilton.com/en/hotels/virginia/hampt

Oceanfront South on-inn-virginia-beach-oceanfront-south-ORFOFHX/index.
html

Sandcastle Resort on 13" $138.85 | hitps://www.sandcastlevib.com/#

the Beach

Fairfield Inn & Suites 19" $131.95 | https://www.marriott.com/en-us/hotels/orfva-fairfield-inn-

Marrioft -suites-virginia- - verview.

Coastal Hotel & Suites 20" $137.70 | https://www.coastalhotelvb.com/

Oceanfront

Holiday Inn Oceanside 21 $152.65 | http://www.ih m/holidayinn/hotel n/virginia-
ach/orfat/hoteldetail

Comfort Suites 23rd $150.35 | https://shorturl.at/npMOR

Courtyard Marriott 25 $150.35 | http://www.marriott.com/hotels/travel/orfoc-courtyard-vi

South - - -

$157.25*

Holiday Inn Express & 26" $150.35 L/ Www i idayi vi

Suites Oceanfront nig-beach/orfsf/hoteldetail

Hyatt House Virginia 27 $150.35 | https://www.hyatt.com/en-US/hotel/virginia/hyatt-house-

Beach Oceanfront virginia-beach-oceanfront/orfxv

Ramada Plaza by 28" $150.35 | Ramada Plaza by Wyndham Virginia Beach | Virginia

Wyndham Beach, VA Hotels (wyndhamhotels.com)

Hilton Virginia Beach 30" $153.80 | hitp://wwwa3.hilton.com/en/hotels/virginia/hilton-virginia-

Oceanfront beach-oceanfront-ORFVHHE/index.html

Hampton Inn Virginia 31 $133.10 | http://www.hamptoninnvirginiabeachoceanfront.com/

Beach Ocean Front

North

Hilton Garden Inn 33¢ $153.80 | http://hiltongardeninn3.hilton.com/en/hotels/virginia/hilt

x.html
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Sheraton Virginia Beach 35M $161.85 2 =
Hyatt Place Virginia 36M $150.35 | https://www.hyatt.com/en-US/hotel/virginia/hyatt-place-
Beach/Oceanfront ia- - 2src=

$161.85* | _orfzo
Courtyard Marriott 37" $150.35 | http://www.marriott.com/hotels/travel/orfof-courtyard-vir
North - - - -37th-

$157.25*
Holiday Inn and Suites 39™ $115.85 | hitp://www.v nfrontnorth.com

North Beach



http://www.sheratonvirginiabeach.com/?SWAQ=958P
https://www.hyatt.com/en-US/hotel/virginia/hyatt-place-virginia-beach-oceanfront/orfzo?src=corp_lclb_gmb_seo_orfzo
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